Jogging d'Embourg Natation - Embourg - 8 novembre 2015 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1089
1121
1015
1088
1141
1007
1018
1034
1044
1099
1120
1075
1082
1072
1131
1137
1043
1098
1055
1136
1139
1024
1031
1037
1134
1119
1096
1107
1097
1114
1111
1143
1038
1016
1013
1104
1123
1004
1033
1126
1070
1057
1060
1090
1102
1092
1045
1053
1050
1087

LOUIS
LUST
GUERIN
CRENIER
JANSSEN
PASQUASY
PASQUAZZO
LEJOLY
EVRARD
HOGE

HECK
JASPAR
MOUREAU
JASPAR
FACCENDA
THIRY
CREMA
WILLEMS
DEFECHEREUX
DEVAUX
STASSEN
DUMONT
ROSU
LEJOLY

STAS

ARENS
KEMPENEERS
DEFECHEREUX
PIRON
LAHAYE
COMPERE
DELCHEF
GENARD
BRISBOIS
D'AMBROSIO
MONTANUS
BERNARD
CALICETTO
BABE
BROEDERS
OLIONYK
HUERTAS
KOSCHNICKE
LEMAIRE
MERTENS
LEMAIRE
CAMPERE
TROUSSE
MOENEN
MOUREAU

Prénom

Frangois
Martin
Thomas
Samuel
Olivier
Jonathan
Yannick
Léo
Valery
Sébastien
Gauthier
Thomas
Quentin
Steve
Florian
Pierre
Laurent
Gonda
Zoé

Brice
Pierrick
Josephine
Stéphanie
Olivier
Véronique
Alex
Robin
Arno
Véronique
Chloé
Gabin
Marc
Pierre
Benjamin
Christelle
Geoffrey
Didier
Mélodie
Michel
Sébastien
Jordy
Alicia
Cécile
Antoine
Lionel
Alex

Inés
Guillaume
Tijs
Thierry

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:22:07
00:23:15
00:24:18
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:49
00:25:54
00:26:14
00:26:21
00:26:32
00:26:48
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:55
00:27:59
00:29:16
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:30:10
00:30:30
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:36
00:31:52
00:32:29
00:33:01
00:33:23
00:33:45
00:34:32
00:34:35
00:34:40
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:35:21
00:35:25
00:35:33
00:36:11
00:36:11
00:36:43
00:36:51
00:37:12
00:37:24
00:37:39
00:37:48
00:37:48

Vitesse

13,6 km/h
12,9 km/h
12,3 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,1 km/h
11,6 km/h
11,4 km/h
11,4 km/h
11,3 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,1 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,8 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,4 km/h
9,2 km/h
9,1 km/h
9,0 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,6 km/h
8,6 km/h
8,5 km/h
8,5 km/h
8,4 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,2 km/h
8,1 km/h
8,1 km/h
8,0 km/h
8,0 km/h
7,9 km/h
7,9 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:25
00:04:39
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:05:11
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:36
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:06:02
00:06:06
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:30
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:34



Jogging d'Embourg Natation - Embourg - 8 novembre 2015 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat. Temps Vitesse Moyenne
51 1132 TROISFONTAINES Didier M 39 V1 6 00:37:49 7,9km/h 00:07:34
52 1101 VERBEKE Delphine F 13 DA 8 00:37:56 7,9 km/h 00:07:35
53 1138 FLOHIMONT Christel F 14 DA 9 00:38:03 7,9km/h 00:07:37
54 1108 ALBECH Brigitte F 15 A2 1 00:38:12 7,9km/h  00:07:38
55 1083 PRINCE Louis M 40 SE 16 00:38:35 7,8km/h  00:07:43
56 1063 MORALES Manuela F 16 DA 10 00:38:50 7,7km/h 00:07:46
57 1127 GERLAC Jéréme M 41 SE 17 00:39:22 7,6 km/h  00:07:52
58 1135 BOSCOLO Manuel M 42 V1 7 00:39:43 7,6 km/h  00:07:57
59 1048 RANDOLET Denis M 43 V1 8 00:40:25 7,4km/h  00:08:05
60 1112 COUNE Caroline F 17 DA 11  00:40:27 7,4km/h  00:08:05
61 1047 COMPERE Tom M 44 EG 16 00:40:31 7,4km/h  00:08:06
62 1039 JURIN Lidija F 18 DA 12 00:40:36 7,4km/h 00:08:07
63 1067 DI LENA Luciara F 19 Al 2 00:40:54 7,3km/h 00:08:11
64 1068 BASTIN Philippe M 45 V1 9 00:40:55 7,3km/h 00:08:11
65 1140 STASSEN Manu M 46 V1 10 00:41:03 7,3km/h 00:08:13
66 1005 MEYERS Veronique F 20 Al 3 00:41:13 7,3km/h  00:08:15
67 1054 MORSA Catherine F 21 Al 4 00:41:47 7,2km/h 00:08:21
68 1066 HERGOT Pascal M 47 V1 11  00:41:47 7,2km/h 00:08:21
69 1073 WEIS Sélina F 22 EF 5 00:41:52 7,2km/h  00:08:22
70 1401 GRENSON Cécile F 23 DA 13 00:42:.01 7,1km/h 00:08:24
71 1010 MOUTI Lina F 24 EF 6 00:42:12 7,1 km/h 00:08:26
72 1095 RAMACKERS Véronique F 25 Al 5 00:42:16 7,1km/h  00:08:27
73 1052 BECKERS Eveline F 26 DA 14 00:42:17 7,1km/h 00:08:27
74 1002 CRANINX Virginie F 27 DA 15 00:42:20 7,1km/h 00:08:28
75 1110 DEFOOZ Murielle F 28 Al 6 00:42:33 7,1km/h  00:08:31
76 1106 SOTTIAUX Aurore F 29 DA 16  00:42:37 7,0km/h 00:08:31
77 1128 SEKULIC Ljubo M 48 V1 12 00:42:54 7,0km/h  00:08:35
78 1129 BINARD Sarah F 30 DA 17 00:43:04 7,0km/h 00:08:37
79 1014 BAGLIO Cathy F 31 Al 7 00:43:16 6,9 km/h  00:08:39
80 1046 CAMPERE Pascal M 49 V2 4 00:43:19 6,9 km/h  00:08:40
81 1094 VANHAEREN Valérie F 32 DA 18  00:43:39 6,9km/h  00:08:44
82 1020 BARAKA Nourd M 50 V1 13 00:44:03 6,8km/h 00:08:49
83 1006 ANDREOLI Luigina F 33 A2 2 00:44:06 6,8 km/h 00:08:49
84 1042 MARECHAL Aurelie F 34 DA 19 00:45:50 6,5km/h 00:09:10
85 1093 OLYNYR Solange F 35 Al 8 00:46:19 6,5km/h  00:09:16
86 1084 WARNOTTE Silvia F 36 Al 9 00:47:56 6,3 km/h  00:09:35
87 1011 STRUZIK Delphine F 37 DA 20  00:48:03 6,2km/h 00:09:37
88 1032 CUYUERES Murielle F 38 Al 10 00:48:40 6,2km/h 00:09:44
89 1124 COUGNET Alicia F 39 DA 21  00:49:39 6,0km/h 00:09:56
90 1133 FLORES Valentin M 51 V2 5 00:50:45 5,9 km/h  00:10:09
91 1130 LEGRAND Michele F 40 Al 11  00:50:47 5,9km/h 00:10:09
92 1077 RACOUX Daniele F 41 A3 1 00:50:50 5,9 km/h 00:10:10
93 1142 CAINE Hilary F 42 A3 2 00:55:02 5,5 km/h 00:11:00
94 1122 LACKNER Sophie F 43 Al 12 00:55:03 5,4km/h 00:11:01



